US Products Catalog - June 2025 • ouellet.com 161
ORA-EC22
Air Curtain for Small Entrances
Model
•	Electric heat.
•	No heat.
Color
•	Stainless steel housing: white (RAL 9016, NCS S 0500-N).

min 2.4in.
(min 60mm)
Models
Volts (ph) Product #
Heat Output
kW
Lo/Hi
Input Power
Motor
HP
Amp. cfm dBA2
Effective air width Weight
in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric Heat (IP20)
600 (3) PAEC2210CE05-600VNA 3.3/5 1/8 5.4 765 70 30.6 777.24 42.1 19.1
600 (3) PAEC2215CE08-600VNA 4/8 1/8 8.6 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 61.9 28.1
600 (3) PAEC2220CE10-600VNA 5/10 1/8 10.6 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 79.6 36.1
480 (3) PAEC2210CE05-480VNA 3.3/5 1/8 6.6 765 70 30.6 777.24 41.4 18.8
480 (3) PAEC2215CE08-480VNA 4/8 1/8 10.5 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 61.3 27.8
480 (3) PAEC2220CE10-480VNA 5/10 1/8 13 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 78.9 35.8
208 (3) PAEC2210CE04-208VNA 2.7/4.1 1/8 11.9 765 70 30.6 777.24 37.5 17.0
208 (3) PAEC2215CE07-208VNA 3.2/6.5 1/8 18.9 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 57.3 26.0
208 (3) PAEC2220CE08-208VNA 4.1/8.1 1/8 23.5 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 75 34.0
No Heat (IP21)
208 (1) PAEC2210CA-NA - - 0.6 765 70 30.6 777.24 35.3 16.0
208 (1) PAEC2215CA-NA - - 0.9 1265 72 50.7 1287.78 52.9 24.0
208 (1) PAEC2220CA-NA - - 1.0 1471 73 67.4 1711.96 70.5 32.0